
 
   

OSM Kohzina Josef 18.06.2021 SM Spelitz Manfred 

  

Dynamischer Bewerb 18.06.2021 
 

FFW Stage 1 

 
Rang Name Punkte Zeit HitFaktor StagePunkte Prozent 

1 Fiby Roman 133 34,26 3,8821 150 100 

2 Kraus Martin 142 39,31 3,6123 139,5765 93,05 

3 Hymer Benjamin 148 44,15 3,3522 129,5263 86,35 

4 Teiner Martin 143 44,38 3,2222 124,5018 83 

5 Eisenmenger Johannes 141 47,51 2,9678 114,673 76,45 

6 Kaiser Gerhard 168 57,6 2,9167 112,6974 75,13 

7 Weber Markus 143 49,72 2,8761 111,1301 74,09 

8 Bichler Norbert 135 51,72 2,6102 100,8561 67,24 

9 Bichler Erwin 148 58,14 2,5456 98,3589 65,57 

10 Hartl Bernhard 144 57,35 2,5109 97,0188 64,68 

11 Bichler Martin 144 58,21 2,4738 95,5855 63,72 

12 Kostecki Alexander 143 63,88 2,2386 86,4964 57,66 

13 Fetz Martin 139 62,2 2,2347 86,3478 57,57 

14 Berner Peter 145 66,85 2,169 83,8096 55,87 

15 Fontanari Thomas 148 71,98 2,0561 79,4469 52,96 

16 Huisman Dean 142 72,12 1,9689 76,0781 50,72 

17 Reichl Stefan 133 72,04 1,8462 71,3354 47,56 

18 Vidovic Sascha 141 83,16 1,6955 65,5136 43,68 

19 Niedermayer Marcel 142 87,36 1,6255 62,8062 41,87 

20 Hein Peter 135 88,3 1,5289 59,0745 39,38 

21 Kaiser-Schwarz Karin 139 91,79 1,5143 58,5122 39,01 

22 Entner Karl 115 76,49 1,5035 58,0925 38,73 

23 Ribisch Hans-Peter 108 72,41 1,4915 57,6305 38,42 

24 Holzer Franz 149 105,9 1,407 54,3647 36,24 

25 Kreuz Michael 146 113,21 1,2896 49,8305 33,22 

26 Gartler Alexander 110 88,99 1,2361 47,7616 31,84 

27 Dombrowski Klemens 115 109,4 1,0512 40,617 27,08 

28 Entner Roman 80 81,15 0,9858 38,0915 25,39 

29 Stadler Otto 97 119,81 0,8096 31,2828 20,86 

30 Prukl Thomas 60 75,42 0,7955 30,7391 20,49 

31 Pinter Manuel 46 60,73 0,7575 29,2672 19,51 

32 Jahn Franz 55 142,48 0,386 14,9154 9,94 

33 Ivad Christian 20 132,59 0,1508 5,8284 3,89 
 

 

 

  



 
   

OSM Kohzina Josef 18.06.2021 SM Spelitz Manfred 

 

Dynamischer Bewerb 18.06.2021 
 

FFW Stage 2 
 

Rang Name Punkte Zeit HitFaktor StagePunkte Prozent 

1 Eisenmenger Johannes 65 10 6,5 90 100 

2 Vidovic Sascha 64 10 6,4 88,6154 98,46 

3 Weber Markus 63 10 6,3 87,2308 96,92 

4 Entner Roman 61 10 6,1 84,4615 93,85 

5 Fetz Martin 55 10 5,5 76,1538 84,62 

6 Fontanari Thomas 54 10 5,4 74,7692 83,08 

7 Teiner Martin 51 10 5,1 70,6154 78,46 

8 Hartl Bernhard 50 10 5 69,2308 76,92 

9 Fiby Roman 49 10 4,9 67,8462 75,38 

10 Entner Karl 47 10 4,7 65,0769 72,31 

11 Bichler Norbert 47 10 4,7 65,0769 72,31 

12 Kaiser Gerhard 45 10 4,5 62,3077 69,23 

13 Bichler Erwin 44 10 4,4 60,9231 67,69 

14 Huisman Dean 43 10 4,3 59,5385 66,15 

15 Hein Peter 42 10 4,2 58,1538 64,62 

16 Kostecki Alexander 42 10 4,2 58,1538 64,62 

17 Gartler Alexander 41 10 4,1 56,7692 63,08 

18 Bichler Martin 41 10 4,1 56,7692 63,08 

19 Berner Peter 40 10 4 55,3846 61,54 

20 Niedermayer Marcel 39 10 3,9 54 60 

21 Kaiser-Schwarz Karin 38 10 3,8 52,6154 58,46 

22 Holzer Franz 37 10 3,7 51,2308 56,92 

23 Dombrowski Klemens 35 10 3,5 48,4615 53,85 

24 Kreuz Michael 34 10 3,4 47,0769 52,31 

25 Jahn Franz 32 10 3,2 44,3077 49,23 

26 Pinter Manuel 32 10 3,2 44,3077 49,23 

27 Ivad Christian 29 10 2,9 40,1538 44,62 

28 Reichl Stefan 29 10 2,9 40,1538 44,62 

29 Hymer Benjamin 28 10 2,8 38,7692 43,08 

30 Stadler Otto 22 10 2,2 30,4615 33,85 

31 Kraus Martin 20 10 2 27,6923 30,77 

32 Ribisch Hans-Peter 13 10 1,3 18 20 

33 Prukl Thomas 11 10 1,1 15,2308 16,92 
 

 

 

  



 
   

OSM Kohzina Josef 18.06.2021 SM Spelitz Manfred 

Dynamischer Bewerb 18.06.2021 
 

FFW Gesamt 
 

Rang Name 
Stage 

2 
Stage 

1 Gesamt 

1 Fiby Roman 75,38 100 90,7675 

2 Eisenmenger Johannes 100 76,45 85,28125 

3 Weber Markus 96,92 74,09 82,65125 

4 Teiner Martin 78,46 83 81,2975 

5 Kaiser Gerhard 69,23 75,13 72,9175 

6 Hymer Benjamin 43,08 86,35 70,12375 

7 Kraus Martin 30,77 93,05 69,695 

8 Hartl Bernhard 76,92 64,68 69,27 

9 Bichler Norbert 72,31 67,24 69,14125 

10 Fetz Martin 84,62 57,57 67,71375 

11 Bichler Erwin 67,69 65,57 66,365 

12 Fontanari Thomas 83,08 52,96 64,255 

13 Vidovic Sascha 98,46 43,68 64,2225 

14 Bichler Martin 63,08 63,72 63,48 

15 Kostecki Alexander 64,62 57,66 60,27 

16 Berner Peter 61,54 55,87 57,99625 

17 Huisman Dean 66,15 50,72 56,50625 

18 Entner Karl 72,31 38,73 51,3225 

19 Entner Roman 93,85 25,39 51,0625 

20 Hein Peter 64,62 39,38 48,845 

21 Niedermayer Marcel 60 41,87 48,66875 

22 Reichl Stefan 44,62 47,56 46,4575 

23 Kaiser-Schwarz Karin 58,46 39,01 46,30375 

24 Holzer Franz 56,92 36,24 43,995 

25 Gartler Alexander 63,08 31,84 43,555 

26 Kreuz Michael 52,31 33,22 40,37875 

27 Dombrowski Klemens 53,85 27,08 37,11875 

28 Ribisch Hans-Peter 20 38,42 31,5125 

29 Pinter Manuel 49,23 19,51 30,655 

30 Stadler Otto 33,85 20,86 25,73125 

31 Jahn Franz 49,23 9,94 24,67375 

32 Ivad Christian 44,62 3,89 19,16375 

33 Prukl Thomas 16,92 20,49 19,15125 

 

  

 

 



 
   

OSM Kohzina Josef 18.06.2021 SM Spelitz Manfred 

Dynamischer Bewerb 18.06.2021 
PCC Stage 1 

Rang Name Punkte Zeit HitFaktor StagePunkte Prozent 

1 Weber Markus 153 32,72 4,676 175 100 

2 Hymer Benjamin 173 45,37 3,8131 142,7044 81,55 

3 Kostecki Alexander 171 51,81 3,3005 123,5215 70,58 

4 Bichler Erwin 175 60,73 2,8816 107,8437 61,62 

5 Eisenmenger Johannes 172 72,97 2,3571 88,2153 50,41 

6 Kaiser-Schwarz Karin 173 75,79 2,2826 85,4268 48,82 

7 Bichler Martin 171 75,28 2,2715 85,0113 48,58 

8 Berner Peter 134 59,08 2,2681 84,8837 48,5 

9 Reichl Stefan 148 73,16 2,023 75,7091 43,26 

10 Ribisch Hans-Peter 149 80,48 1,8514 69,288 39,59 

11 Niedermayer Marcel 172 93,81 1,8335 68,6182 39,21 

12 Gartler Alexander 175 95,94 1,8241 68,265 39,01 

13 Jahn Franz 172 106,72 1,6117 60,3174 34,47 

14 Huisman Dean 143 90,99 1,5716 58,8169 33,61 

15 Hartl Bernhard 173 112,09 1,5434 57,7616 33,01 

16 Holzer Franz 135 105,35 1,2814 47,9578 27,4 

17 Kaiser Gerhard 90 70,34 1,2795 47,8851 27,36 

18 Pinter Manuel 64 77,59 0,8248 30,8698 17,64 

 

Dynamischer Bewerb 18.06.2021 
PCC Stage 2 

Rang Name Punkte Zeit HitFaktor StagePunkte Prozent 

1 Hymer Benjamin 56 10 5,6 90 100 

2 Berner Peter 47 10 4,7 75,5357 83,93 

3 Bichler Erwin 43 10 4,3 69,1071 76,79 

4 Niedermayer Marcel 42 10 4,2 67,5 75 

5 Eisenmenger Johannes 41 10 4,1 65,8929 73,21 

6 Pinter Manuel 40 10 4 64,2857 71,43 

7 Gartler Alexander 38 10 3,8 61,0714 67,86 

8 Kaiser Gerhard 38 10 3,8 61,0714 67,86 

9 Ribisch Hans-Peter 37 10 3,7 59,4643 66,07 

10 Hartl Bernhard 37 10 3,7 59,4643 66,07 

11 Jahn Franz 35 10 3,5 56,25 62,5 

12 Huisman Dean 35 10 3,5 56,25 62,5 

13 Weber Markus 34 10 3,4 54,6429 60,71 

14 Kaiser-Schwarz Karin 33 10 3,3 53,0357 58,93 

15 Bichler Martin 31 10 3,1 49,8214 55,36 

16 Reichl Stefan 29 10 2,9 46,6071 51,79 

17 Kostecki Alexander 28 10 2,8 45 50 

18 Holzer Franz 25 10 2,5 40,1786 44,64 



 
   

OSM Kohzina Josef 18.06.2021 SM Spelitz Manfred 

Dynamischer Bewerb 18.06.2021 
PCC Gesamt 

Rang Name Stage 1 Stage 2 Gesamt 

1 Hymer Benjamin 81,55 100 87,8160377 

2 Weber Markus 100 60,71 86,6562264 

3 Bichler Erwin 61,62 76,79 66,7720755 

4 Kostecki Alexander 70,58 50 63,590566 

5 Berner Peter 48,5 83,93 60,5328302 

6 Eisenmenger Johannes 50,41 73,21 58,1533962 

7 Kaiser-Schwarz Karin 48,82 58,93 52,2535849 

8 Niedermayer Marcel 39,21 75 51,3650943 

9 Bichler Martin 48,58 55,36 50,8826415 

10 Gartler Alexander 39,01 67,86 48,8081132 

11 Ribisch Hans-Peter 39,59 66,07 48,5832075 

12 Reichl Stefan 43,26 51,79 46,1569811 

13 Hartl Bernhard 33,01 66,07 44,2379245 

14 Jahn Franz 34,47 62,5 43,9896226 

15 Huisman Dean 33,61 62,5 43,4216981 

16 Kaiser Gerhard 27,36 67,86 41,114717 

17 Pinter Manuel 17,64 71,43 35,9083019 

18 Holzer Franz 27,4 44,64 33,2550943 

Dynamischer Bewerb 18.06.2021 
FFW und PCC Gesamt 

Rang Name PCC FFW Gesamt 

1 Weber Markus 86,66 70,12375 84,65374 

2 Hymer Benjamin 87,82 82,65125 78,96989 

3 Niedermayer Marcel 51,37 46,30375 68,32317 

4 Bichler Erwin 66,77 48,66875 66,56854 

5 Kostecki Alexander 63,59 66,365 61,93028 

6 Huisman Dean 43,42 43,555 58,1696 

7 Eisenmenger Johannes 58,15 56,50625 58,07482 

8 Kaiser-Schwarz Karin 52,25 85,28125 57,86679 

9 Hartl Bernhard 44,24 46,4575 56,75396 

10 Berner Peter 60,53 60,27 54,60079 

11 Kaiser Gerhard 41,11 30,655 48,81048 

12 Bichler Martin 50,88 69,27 48,5932 

13 Reichl Stefan 46,16 63,48 46,30724 

14 Ribisch Hans-Peter 48,58 72,9175 46,0691 

15 Gartler Alexander 48,81 57,99625 40,16031 

16 Pinter Manuel 35,91 24,67375 39,95165 

17 Jahn Franz 43,99 31,5125 34,33169 

18 Holzer Franz 33,26 43,995 31,95505 
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